 AT-COMB-0R705-0R740
700MHz-40GHz output Comb Generator
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Shanghai AT Microwave Limited
Electronical Specifications:
Parameter Min Typical Max
Input Frequency 0.7GHz  5GHz
Output Frequency 0.7GHz  40GHz
Input Power 16dBm 20dBm 26dBm
Maximum Output Harmonic for
Given input
0.7GHz 10
1GHz 30
2GHz 17
4GHz 10
5GHz 8
Input Connector  SMA Female
Output Connector  2.92mm Female
Description:
AT-COMB-0R705-0R740 is a super wideband comb
generator. It’s based on MMIC non-linear transmission
line technology. This comb generator offers excellent
phase noise performance from 0.7GHz to 5GHz input with
output up to 40GHz.
Many connectors can be chosen with different frequency
application, SMA, 2.92mm.
Feature
 Low Phase Noise
 Broadband Input
 Broadband Output
 No bias required
Application
 Comb line generation
 High efficiency multiplication
 Sampler
 Phase locked loops
 AT-COMB-0R705-0R740
700MHz-40GHz output Comb Generator
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Shanghai AT Microwave Limited
Ordering Information
Part Number Output Frequency Connector
AT-COMB-0R705-0R726 0.7-26.5GHz SMA Female
AT-COMB-0R705-0R740 0.7-40GHz 2.9mm Female
Absolute Maximum Ratings Table
Parameter Value
Input DC Current N/A
RF Power Handling +26dBm
Storage Temperature -65 to +150C
Figure 1: Input=0.7GHz
-40
-35
-30
-25
-20
-15
-10
-5
0
5
10
0.7 1.4 2.1 2.8 3.5 4.2 4.9 5.6 6.3 7 7.7 8.4 9.1 9.8 10.5 11.2 11.9 12.6 13.3 14
+16dBm
+18dBm
+20dBm
 AT-COMB-0R705-0R740
700MHz-40GHz output Comb Generator
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Shanghai AT Microwave Limited
 Figure 2: Input=1GHz
Figure 3: Input=2GHz
-40
-30
-20
-10
0
10
20
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
+16dBm
+18dBm
+20dBm
+22dBm
-30
-25
-20
-15
-10
-5
0
5
10
15
20
2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40
+16dBm
+18dBm
+20dBm
+22dBm
 AT-COMB-0R705-0R740
700MHz-40GHz output Comb Generator
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Shanghai AT Microwave Limited
Figure 4: Input=4GHz
-25
-20
-15
-10
-5
0
5
10
15
3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39
+16dBm
+18dBm
 AT-COMB-0R705-0R740
700MHz-40GHz output Comb Generator
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Shanghai AT Microwave Limited
Dimension: (mm)
 <26.5GHz <40GHz <50GHz <67GHz
Connector SMA 2.92mm 2.4mm 1.85mm
a/b/c Length 9.4mm 9.5mm 10.9mm 11.3 mm
Note: Female Default. Contact with us for other types.